Architecture and Design Intent Lecture 5

> 2 Mar
>7 Mar

>9 Mar

>21 Mar

> 23 Mar

> 28 Mar

> 30 Mar

Class & Written Reports

Cognitive Aspects of Design

Design Rationale Modeling Representations
Pankaj Adhikariu & Bill Reinhart

Empirical Studies of Designers
David Deangelis & Seth Holloway

Architecture Rationale
Danhua Shao & Charles Chen

Architecture Design Drivers
Sahil Thaker & Shounak Roychowdhury

Architectural Styles
Khalid Ghori & Siddarth Balwani

Empirical Studies of Architecture Rationale
Vidya Lakshmi & Deepika Mahajan
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Architecture and Design Intent Lecture 5

>4 Apr
>6 Apr
>11 Apr
>13 Apr
>18 Apr

> 20 Apr

Class & Written Reports

Intent and Evolution
Michael Gilfix & Colin Petersen

Using Design History
Baykal Cakici & Imranul Islam

Software Development Tools
Rashid Hameed & Saad Godil

Design Patterns
Derek Choi & Sung-Eun Byun

Coding Techniques

Engin Uzuncaova & Darul Shannon
Programming Semantics
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